
appetisers
Chargrilled Pitta (V)
Chilli Houmous Dip
Marinated Olives & Sunblushed
Tomatoes (V)
Breads (V)
Olive Oil & Balsamic

Wychwood Park, Crewe, 
Cheshire, CW2 5GP, 01270 820 000

(v) denotes vegetarian option.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens are present
and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If more information about 
allergens is required, please ask a member of the team.

£4.50
 

£6.50
 

£6.50

pasta & risotto
Butternut Squash & Sage Risotto (V)
Roasted Butternut Squash, Crispy Kale
Add Chicken
Mushroom & Goats Cheese Tagliatelle (V)
Chestnut Mushrooms, Spinach, Goats
Cheese, White Wine Cream Sauce, Garlic
Ciabatta
Add Chicken

£14.50
 

£17.50
£14.50

 
 

£17.50

main course
Chilli & Garlic Chicken Skewer
Fragrant Rice, Coconut Curry Sauce,
Grilled Flatbread
Sea Bass Fillet
Saffron Potato, Pineapple & Kachumber,
Roasted Red Pepper Coulis
Vegetable Tart Tatin (V)
Basil Pesto, Watercress Salad
Dijon Mustard Pork
Cauliflower Puree, Peas & Pancetta,
Fondant Potato, Herb Cream Sauce

£18.00
 
 

£18.50
 
 

£15.50
 

£18.00

starters
Homemade Soup of the Day (V)
Crusty Bread Roll, Seasoned Butter
Surf & Turf
Confit Belly Pork, King Prawns, Pea Puree & Black
Pudding Crumb
Smoked Mackerel Rillettes
Pickled Cucumber, Sour Dough Crisp
Heritage Tomato & Pimento Pepper (VG)
Broad Beans, Olive Tapenade
Crispy Goats Cheese Crottin (V)
Beetroot & Tomato
Buttermilk Chicken
Lime Chilli, Tomato & Coriander Dip

£6.50
 

£9.00
 
 

£7.50
 

£7.00
 

£7.00
 

£8.50

Salads
Chicken Caesar 
Crisp Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Caesar
Dressing, Parmesan, Croutes & Anchovies
Avacado & Beetroot (VG)
Saffron Potatoes, Toasted Pine Nuts,
Confit Tomato Dressing

£14.50
 
 

£12.00

from the grill
8oz Ribeye Steak
10oz Pork Chop
Cajun Butterfly Chicken

£28.50
£17.50
£17.00

All served with grilled beef tomato, thyme flat mushroom,
dressed watercress & hand cut chips

sauces
Diane / Red Wine Jus / Peppercorn / Peri
Peri 

£2.50

sides
Hand Cut Chips
Skin on Fries
Truffle & Parmesan Fries
Mixed Salad
Roquette, Parmesan & Balsamic
Buttered Green Beans

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50


