

APPETISERS

Chargrilled Pitta (V)
Chilli Houmous Dip
Marinated Olives & Sunblushed
Tomatoes (V)
Breads (V)
Olive Oil & Balsamic

STARTERS

£4.50	Homemade Soup of the Day (V)	£6.50
£6.50	Crusty Bread Roll, Seasoned Butter Surf & Turf	£9.00
	Confit Belly Pork, King Prawns, Pea Puree & Black	
£6.50	Pudding Crumb Smoked Mackerel Rillettes	£7.50
	Pickled Cucumber, Sour Dough Crisp	
	Heritage Tomato & Pimento Pepper (VG)	£7.00
	Broad Beans, Olive Tapenade	
	Crispy Goats Cheese Crottin (V)	£7.00
	Beetroot & Tomato	
	Buttermilk Chicken	£8.50
	Lime Chilli, Tomato & Coriander Dip	



MAIN COURSE

Chilli & Garlic Chicken Skewer Fragrant Rice, Coconut Curry Sauce, Grilled Flatbread Sea Bass Fillet Saffron Potato, Pineapple & Kachumber, Roasted Red Pepper Coulis Vegetable Tart Tatin (V) Basil Pesto, Watercress Salad Dijon Mustard Pork Cauliflower Puree, Peas & Pancetta, Fondant Potato, Herb Cream Sauce

FROM THE GRILL

8oz Ribeye Steak	£28.50
10oz Pork Chop	£17.50
Cajun Butterfly Chicken	£17.00

All served with grilled beef tomato, thyme flat mushroom, dressed watercress & hand cut chips

SAUCES

Diane / Red \	Wine Jus /	Peppercorn /	Peri	£2.50
Peri				



SALADS

£14.50

£12.00

Chicken Caesar
Crisp Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Caesar
Dressing, Parmesan, Croutes & Anchovie
Avacado & Beetroot (VG)
Saffron Potatoes, Toasted Pine Nuts,
Confit Tomato Dressing

SIDES

0.520			
Hand Cut Chips	£3.50		
Skin on Fries	£3.50		
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£4.00		
Mixed Salad	£4.50		
Roquette, Parmesan & Balsamic	£3.50		
Buttered Green Beans	£3.50		

PASTA & RISOTTO

Butternut Squash & Sage Risotto (V) Roasted Butternut Squash, Crispy Kale	£14.50
Chestnut Mushrooms, Spinach, Goats	£17.50 £14.50
Cheese, White Wine Cream Sauce, Garlic Ciabatta Add Chicken	£17.50

